
 

  

C-417-S Brioche-Style Burger Roll  

 

UPC:   033474504170 

Case Count:  8/12-pack (96 count) 

Unit Dimension 4.50” +/- 

Unit Weight  2.8 oz. (79g) 

Case Net Weight: 16.8 lbs. 

Case Gross Weight: 18.8 lbs. 

Ti Hi   3 x 8 

Case Dimension: 27.68” x 19.50” x 9.125” 

Case Cube:  2.85 

Sliced   Yes    

Kosher:  Parve 

Vegan:   Yes 
 

 

 

Reference #  170210020 

Revision Date:  6/19/2021 

Approved by:  QUALITY         

 

 

                               

STORAGE / SHELF LIFE: FROZEN: 365 DAYS 

 

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Unbleached Flour (wheat flour, 

malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine 

mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, Sugar, Soybean Oil, 

contains 2% or less of the following: glaze (vegetable proteins, 

vegetable oil, dextrose, maltodextrins, starch), yeast, wheat 

sourdough, fermented wheat flour, salt, inactivated yeast, 

potassium citrate (buffering agent), enzymes, xanthan gum , 

sweetener (cane sugar, Reb A [stevia extract]), vital wheat 

gluten, salt, dough conditioner (ascorbic acid, dextrose, corn 

starch, enzymes), flavor (natural flavor, dextrose, corn starch), 

calcium propionate [to retain freshness]. CONTAINS WHEAT. 

Not suitable for SESAME allergy sufferers due to 

manufacturing methods. 

 

 

                                

 

GFSI: BRC 8 Certified Facility                Rating: AA 2016 - 2022 

 


